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MESA PRECINCT LIST
2014-02-11 Annual Schools and School Special Elections 02-11-14

KERR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EASTWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH
TULSA WESLEYAN CHURCH
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
RESTORATION CHURCH

PLAINVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
PLAINVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EASTWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH
PEARY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FAITH CUMBERLAND PRESBY CH
TULSA FIRST FOURSQUARE CHURCH
IN THE SPIRIT CHRISTIAN CHURCH
CHURCH OF THE RESURRECTION
PATRICK HENRY ELEMENTARY SCH
REGENCY PK CH OF THE NAZARENE
TREASURE PARKS ROCKWOOD
SKELLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN CHURCH
REGENCY PK CH OF THE NAZARENE
JOHN CALVIN PRESBYTERIAN CH
GARNETT ASSEMBLY OF GOD
DISNEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HICKS COMMUNITY CENTER
GARNETT CHURCH OF CHRIST
BRIARGLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
METROPOLITAN INSURANCE CO

ST MATTHEW'S UNITED METH CH
BOEVERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPIRITLIFE CHURCH

SOUTHERN HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH
MARSHALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RIVERSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTHERN HILLS UNITED METH CH
VICTORY CHRISTIAN CENTER
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE RET COMM
EMERITUS AT TULSA

CHRIST REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURC
CHRIST REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURC

TOWN VILLAGE
HELMERICH LIBRARY
ST BERNARD CHURCH

THOREAU DEMONSTRATION ACADEMY

NEW HAVEN UNITED METHODIST CH
CENTRAL CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE
KIRK OF THE HILLS PRESB CHURCH
ABERDEEN HEIGHTS

TULSA BIBLE CHURCH

ST DUNSTAN'S CHURCH

ABERDEEN HEIGHTS

EAGLE POINT DAY ROOM

LIBERTY CHURCH

FELLOWSHIP LUTHERAN CHURCH
CHRISTIAN CHAPEL

CENTRAL CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE
CALVARY BIBLE CHURCH

202 S 117 E AVE TULSA OK 74128
948 S 91 E AVE TULSA OK 74112
701 S MINGO RD TULSA OK 74128

18725 E ADMIRAL PL CATOOSA OK 74015

732 S 145 E AVE TULSA OK 74108
14531 E 21 ST TULSA OK 74134
14531 E 21 ST TULSA OK 74134

1808 S 123 E AVE TULSA OK 74128
948 S 91 E AVE TULSA OK 74112
10818 E 17 ST TULSA OK 74128

2801 S 129 E AVE TULSA OK 74134
2828 S 129 E AVE TULSA OK 74134
1020 S GARNETT RD TULSA OK 74128
4804 S FULTON AVE TULSA OK 74135
3820 E 41 ST TULSA OK 74135

8707 E 51 ST TULSA OK 74145

4130 S 104 E AVE TULSA OK 74146
2940 S 90 E AVE TULSA OK 74129
8920 E 31 ST TULSA OK 74145

8707 E 51 ST TULSA OK 74145

8181 E 31ST TULSA OK 74145

2930 S GARNETT RD TULSA OK 74129
11702 E 25 ST TULSA OK 74129

3443 S MINGO RD TULSA OK 74146
12000 E 31ST TULSA OK 74146

3303 S 121 E AVE TULSA OK 74145
12902 E 51 ST TULSA OK 74134
12424 E 31ST TULSA OK 74146

3433 S 133 E AVE TULSA OK 74134
13702 E 46TH PL TULSA OK 74134
5345 S PEORIA AVE TULSA OK 74105
5590 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74105
1142 E 56 ST TULSA OK 74105

6363 S PEORIA AVE TULSA OK 74136
6160 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74136
7700 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74136
8555 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74137
5211 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74105
2550 E 71 ST TULSA OK 74136

2550 E 71 ST TULSA OK 74136

8222 S YALE AVE TULSA OK 74137
5131 E 91 ST TULSA OK 74137

4001 E 101 ST TULSA OK 74137

7370 E 71 ST TULSA OK 74117

5603 S NEW HAVEN AVE TULSA OK 74135

7291 E 81ST TULSA OK 74133

4102 E 61 ST TULSA OK 74136

7220 S YALE AVE TULSA OK 74136
5838 S SHERIDAN RD TULSA OK 74145
5635 E 71 ST TULSA OK 74136

7220 S YALE AVE TULSA OK 74136
5808 E 71 ST TULSA OK 74136

7777 S GARNETT RD BROKEN ARROW OK 74012

6727 S SHERIDAN RD TULSA OK 74133
7807 E 76 ST TULSA OK 74133
7291 E 81 ST TULSA OK 74133
8555 E 91 ST TULSA OK 74133
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720136
720137
720138
720145
720146
720150
720151
720152
720153
720154
720155
720156
720157
720158
720159
720160
720161
720162
720163
720164
720165
720166
720167
720168
720169
720170
720171
720172
720173
720176
720351
720352
720353
720354
720355
720356
720400
720401
720402
720403
720404
720405
720406
720407
720408
720409
720410
720411
720451
720452
720453
720454
720455
720456
720457
720458
720459
720460
720461
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WORLD OUTREACH CHURCH
ASBURY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
ASBURY UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
TULSA TECH ALLIANCE & CONF CTR
EPWORTH UNITED METHODIST CH
THE CHURCH AT BATTLECREEK
UNION 9TH GRADE CENTER
NIENHUIS PARK COMMUNITY CTR
TULSA COMMUNITY COLLEGE-SE
FOREST PARK CHRISTIAN CHURCH
CHRIST CHURCH EPISCOPAL

UNION 9TH GRADE CENTER

JOY LUTHERAN CHURCH

GRACE CHURCH

HARDESTY REGIONAL LIBRARY
WOODLAND ACRES BAPTIST CH
JAMES INHOFE PLAZA

ORU MABEE CENTER

CHRIST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
KIRK OF THE HILLS PRESB CHURCH
ORU MABEE CENTER

FELLOWSHIP BIBLE CHURCH

ST JAMES UNITED METH CHURCH
BETHANY CHRISTIAN CHURCH
COUNTRY CLUB OF WOODLAND HILLS
SOUTH TULSA BAPTIST CHURCH
JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

WOODLAND TERRACE

ORU MABEE CENTER

ZERO PRECINCT

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH

LEONARD FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
LEONARD FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH

GLENPOOL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
BIXBY NORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
RIVERVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
GRACE FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH
INDIAN SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH
INDIAN SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH
NORTH HEIGHTS CHURCH OF CHRIST
TULSA TECH CENTER (SOUTHEAST)
INDIAN SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH
EVERGREEN BAPTIST CHURCH
EVERGREEN BAPTIST CHURCH

NEW LIFE CTR ASSEMBLY OF GOD
CALVARY BAPTIST CHURCH

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
NIENHUIS PARK COMMUNITY CTR
BETHANY FREE WILL BAPTIST CH
RHEMA - F.A.C. BUILDING

CENTRAL PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
ST FRANCIS HALL

ST BENEDICT'S SCHOLASTICA CTR
ARROW HEIGHTS BAPTIST CHURCH
TULSA TECH CENTER (SOUTHEAST)
NAZARENE CHURCH - BROKEN ARROW

8863 E 91 ST TULSA OK 74137

6767 S MINGO RD TULSA OK 74133

6767 S MINGO RD TULSA OK 74133

801 E 91 ST TULSA OK 74132

4811 S. 25 W. AVE, TULSA OK 74107

3025 N ASPEN AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
7616 S GARNETT RD BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
3201 N 9TH ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
10300 E 81 ST TULSA OK 74133

9102 S MINGO RD TULSA OK 74133

10901 S YALE AVE TULSA OK 74137

7616 S GARNETT RD BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
9940 S YALE AVE TULSA OK 74137

9610 S GARNETT RD BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
8316 E 93 ST TULSA OK 74133

5511 S HARVARD AVE TULSA OK 74135

6565 S NEWPORT AVE TULSA OK 74136

7777 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74171

2706 E 51 ST TULSA OK 74105

4102 E 61 ST TULSA OK 74136

7777 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74171

5434 E 91 ST TULSA OK 74137

5050 E 111 ST TULSA OK 74137

6730 S SHERIDAN RD TULSA OK 74133

6333 S 91 E AVE TULSA OK 74133

10310 S SHERIDAN RD TULSA OK 74133

3019 E 101 ST JENKS OK 74132

9524 E 71 ST TULSA OK 74133

7777 S LEWIS AVE TULSA OK 74171

114 E BRECKENRIDGE AVE BIXBY OK 74008
17300 S MINGO RD BIXBY OK 74008

15711 E168TH ST  LEONARD OK 74043

15711 E 168 ST S LEONARD OK 74043

17300 S MINGO RD BIXBY OK 74008

1600 E 141 ST GLENPOOL OK 74033

7101 E 121 ST BIXBY OK 74008

9303 E 111 ST SOUTH BIXBY OK 74008

13201 S MEMORIAL DR BIXBY OK 74008

12323 S 145 EAVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
7815 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
7815 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
11710 S MEMORIAL DR BIXBY OK 74008

4600 S OLIVE AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
7815 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
10301 E 111 ST SOUTH BIXBY OK 74008

10301 E 111TH ST BIXBY OK 74008

5100 S ASPEN AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
851 W NORMAN ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
112 E COLLEGE ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
3201 N9 ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
100 N OLIVE AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
940 W KENOSHA ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
1500 S MAIN ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
301 S9TH ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
2205 W ITHICAST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
3201 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
4600 S OLIVE AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
401 W NEW ORLEANS BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
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720462
720463
720464
720465
720466
720467
720468
720469
720470
720471
720472
720473
720474
720475
720476
720700
720701
720702
720703
720704
720708
720709
720710
3101
3106
3107
3108
3109
3201
3202
3301
3302
3303
3304
3305
3306
3307
3310
4420
4421

Total: 156
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FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH - BA
CENTRAL PARK COMMUNITY CENTER
APPLE CREEK CLUBROOM

UNION 8TH GRADE CENTER

UNITED PENTECOSTAL CH OF BA
NEW LIFE CTR ASSEMBLY OF GOD
NEW CREATION CHURCH

ST FRANCIS HALL

ST MICHAEL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
CEDAR RIDGE CHRISTIAN CHURCH
SOUTH BROKEN ARROW LIBRARY
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN CHURCH
BAPTIST VILLAGE - BROKEN ARROW

NAZARENE CHURCH - BROKEN ARROW

ST JAMES PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
JENKS CHURCH OF CHRIST

FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
NEWSPRING FAMILY CHURCH
SOUTHSIDE BAPT CH OF JENKS
GLENPOOL CHRISTIAN CHURCH
RIVER OAKS CHRISTIAN CHURCH
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL

ROLLING HILLS COMMUNITY CENTER
COUNTY LINE BAPTIST CHURCH

BA POLICE & FIRE TRAINING CENTER
OAK GROVE CHURCH

SUNNYSIDE CHURCH

LIVING STONE TEACHING CHURCH
CEDAR RIDGE CHRISTIAN CHURCH
FOREST RIDGE BAPTIST CHURCH
HERITAGE METHODIST CHURCH
FOREST RIDGE BAPTIST CHURCH
CLEARVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
CLEARVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
ELKS LODGE

CHRISTIAN FAMILY CENTER

STONE BLUFF SR CITIZENS CTR
CANYON ROAD BAPTIST CHURCH
OAKRIDGE BAPTIST CHURCH

2602 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
1500 S MAIN ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
4548 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
6501 S GARNETT RD BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
1730 N 9TH ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
5100 S ASPEN AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
1200 S OLIVE AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
301 S9TH ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012

8837 S GARNETT RD BROKEN ARROW OK 74012

4010 W NEW ORLEANS ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74011

3600 S CHESTNUT AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
5750 S ELM PL BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
400 N ASPEN AVE  BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
2801 N BIRCH AVE BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
401 W NEW ORLEANS BROKEN ARROW OK 74011
11970 S ELM ST JENKS OK 74037

2101 W 118 ST SOUTH JENKS OK 74037

415 E MAIN ST JENKS OK 74037

2907 W 108 PL S JENKS OK 74037

13032 S ELGIN AVE JENKS OK 74037

1600 E 141 ST GLENPOOL OK 74033

300 N ELM ST JENKS OK 74037

2727 E 201 ST SOUTH MOUNDS OK 74047

20 S 200 E AVE TULSA OK

4575 S 193 E AVE BROKEN ARROW

4205 E OMAHA BROKEN ARROW

6102 S 273 E AVE BROKEN ARROW

8091 S 305 E AVE BROKEN ARROW

28288 E 141 ST SOUTH COWETA

14085 S 296 E AVE COWETA

8300 ONETA RD BROKEN ARROW

5300 E KENOSHA ST BROKEN ARROW

8300 ONETA RD BROKEN ARROW

22942 E 96 ST S BROKEN ARROW

22942 E 96 ST S BROKEN ARROW

10266 S 241 E AVE BROKEN ARROW

19303 E 121 ST BROKEN ARROW

19249 US HWY 64 HASKELL

8550 S 49 W AVE TULSA

6103 S 44 W AVE TULSA
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